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PART NO. RRAL2372

PART NUMBERS

PAINTED BLACK THIN FILMRRAL2372BK
RRAL2372 UNFINISHED

NOTES
Shipped knockdown for handling ease & protection.
See Hammond Website for Additional Accessories

Item Number Title Quantity

1 RRAL - BASE ANGLE 2

2 RRAL - RAIL 2

3 RRAL - TOP ANGLE 2

4 SCREW 3/8-16 X 1 12

5 WASHER 3/8 SPLIT 12

6 NUT 3/8-16 HEX 12

FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW

SIDE VIEW
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6.00 in
152 mm

TYP

3.00 in
76 mm
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20.00 in
508 mm

2X

#12-24 UNC
STANDARD EIA SPACING.
(FRONT& REAR FLANGES)

3.00 in
76 mm
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